DESCRIPTION
This fan coil unit provides the flexibility for installation in any up-
flow or horizontal application. These versatile models may be
used for split-system cooling or heat pump operation. Compact
cabinets along with return air options in both the upflow and
horizontal positions allow this unit to fit into tight spaces such as
attics, crawl spaces, and closets.
NOTE: For matching condensing units and performance data,

ELECTRICAL DATA - Cooling Only with No Heat Power Kit (1 & 3 Ø)
Model
Heater
Model
MAX. STATIC Total Heat KW Staging
& MIN. CFM KW MBH W1 Only W2 Only W1 + W2
Static Tap 220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V
F2RP024N93
2HK*6500506B 0.5 LO 4.2 5.0 14.3 17.1 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0
2HK*6500806B 0.5 LO 6.3 7.5 21.5 25.6 4.2 5.0 6.3 7.5 6.3 7.5
2HK*6501006B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0
F2RP036N93
2HK*6500506B 0.5 LO 4.2 5.0 14.3 17.1 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0 5.0 5.0
2HK*6500806B 0.5 LO 6.3 7.5 21.5 25.6 4.2 5.0 6.3 7.5 6.3 7.5
2HK*6501006B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0
2HK16501506B 0.5 MED 12.6 15.0 43.0 51.2 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 12.6 15.0
2HK16501906B 0.5 HI 14.8 17.6 50.5 60.1 3.2 3.8 11.6 13.8 14.8 17.6
F2RP048N93
2HK*6500506B 0.5 LO 4.2 5.0 14.3 17.1 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0
2HK*6500806B 0.5 LO 6.3 7.5 21.5 25.6 4.2 5.0 6.3 7.5 6.3 7.5
2HK*6501006B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0
2HK16501506B 0.5 LO 12.6 15.0 43.0 51.2 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 12.6 15.0
2HK16502006B 0.5 LO 16.8 20.0 57.3 68.3 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 16.8 20.0
2HK16502506B 0.5 LO 21.0 25.0 71.7 85.3 4.2 5.0 12.6 15.0 21.0 25.0
F2RP060N93
2HK*6500506B 0.5 LO 4.2 5.0 14.3 17.1 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0 4.2 5.0
2HK*6500806B 0.5 LO 6.3 7.5 21.5 25.6 4.2 5.0 6.3 7.5 6.3 7.5
2HK*6501006B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0

F2RP048N93
2HK16501506B 27.1/29.0 47.7/52.1 - 30/35 50/60 - 10/10 8/6 -
2HK16502006B 51.0/55.1 47.7/52.1 - 60/60 50/60 - 6/6 8/6 -
2HK16502506B 27.1/29.0 47.7/52.1 47.7/52.1 30/30 50/60 50/60 10/10 8/6 8/6
ELECTRICAL DATA - 1 Ø (MULTI-SOURCE POWER SUPPLY) - COPPER WIRE
Model
Heater
Model
Total Heat
1
Total Heat1 KW Staging**
KW KW MBH W1 Only W2 Only W1 + W2
220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V 220V 240V
F2RP024N93 2HK06501025B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0
F2RP036N93
2HK06501025B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0
2HK06501525B 0.5 MED 12.6 15.0 43.0 51.2 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 12.6 15.0
F2RP048N93
2HK06501025B 0.5 LO 8.4 10.0 28.7 34.1 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 8.4 10.0
2HK06501525B 0.5 LO 12.6 15.0 43.0 51.2 4.2 5.0 8.4 10.0 12.6 15.0
F2RP060N93